Saratoga Springs Charter Review Commission
Meeting with Public Works and Public Safety
City Council Room City Hall

Invited:
Ann Casey Bullock
Jeff Altamari
Gordon Boyd
Laura Chodos
Elio DelSette
Matt Jones
Pat Kane
BK Keramati
Robert (Rob) Kuczynski
Mike Los
Minita Sanghvi
Barbara Thomas
Robert Turner

Devin Dal Pos
Beth Wurtmann

Attended:

AGENDA

September 27, 2016

6:30pm



6:30p

6:35

7:35

8:30

9:00 p

Infroductory Remarks by Bob Turner/Approval of
Minutes

Public Works Commissioners Skip Scirocco and
Tommy McTygue

Public Safety Commissioners Chris Mathieson and Lew
Benton;

Charter Commission Committee Reports

Adjourn



