

AGENDA

September 27, 2016

Saratoga Springs Charter Review Commission Meeting with Public Works and Public Safety City Council Room City Hall

6:30pm

Invited:

Ann Casey Bullock
Jeff Altamari
Gordon Boyd
Laura Chodos
Elio DelSette
Matt Jones
Pat Kane
BK Keramati
Robert (Rob) Kuczynski
Mike Los
Minita Sanghvi

Barbara Thomas Robert Turner Devin Dal Pos Beth Wurtmann

Attended:

6:30p	Introductory Remarks by Bob Turner/Approval of Minutes
6:35	Public Works Commissioners Skip Scirocco and Tommy McTygue
7:35	Public Safety Commissioners Chris Mathieson and Lew Benton;
8:30	Charter Commission Committee Reports
9:00 p	Adjourn